
Wedding Fees

DEPOSIT FEE

CHURCH FACILITY
(NONPARISHIONERS)

PARISH ACCOMPANIST
(REQUIRED)

MARRIAGE PREPARATION
CLASSES

CONVENT CHAPEL FACILITY
FEE

CHURCH FACILITY 
*REGISTERED PARISHIONERS

PARISH CANTOR (REQUIRED)

30% 

$300

$250

$250

$900

$1,700

$300 Oakland
Diocese OR

$100 Witness to
Love

Deposit paid after clergy
meeting. 

Paid in full 45 days prior
to wedding. 

Paid in full 45 days prior
to wedding. 

Paid in full 45 days prior
to wedding.

Paid in full 45 days prior
to wedding.

Paid in full 45 days prior
to wedding. 

Completed 45 days prior
to wedding.

If fees are not received 45 days prior to the event, it is subject to cancelation.
Fees are non-refundable for weddings canceled fewer than two weeks before the date.
* Parishioners are those who live in Livermore or a nearby city, have been registered at
St. Michael’s for at least six months and who are making monthly financial offerings
and/or who are involved in some parish ministry. 

For a simple Chapel Wedding, without music, please contact the parish office
For Weddings at another parish, there is a $250 document/preparation fee
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