

DEPOSIT FEE	30%	Deposit paid after clergy meeting.
CHURCH FACILITY *REGISTERED PARISHIONERS	\$900	Paid in full 45 days prior to wedding.
CHURCH FACILITY (NONPARISHIONERS)	\$1,700	Paid in full 45 days prior to wedding.
CONVENT CHAPEL FACILITY FEE	\$300	Paid in full 45 days prior to wedding.
PARISH CANTOR (REQUIRED)	\$250	Paid in full 45 days prior to wedding.
PARISH ACCOMPANIST (REQUIRED)	\$250	Paid in full 45 days prior to wedding.
MARRIAGE PREPARATION CLASSES	\$300 Oakland Diocese OR \$100 Witness to Love	Completed 45 days prior to wedding.

If fees are not received 45 days prior to the event, it is subject to cancelation. Fees are non-refundable for weddings canceled fewer than two weeks before the date.

For a simple Chapel Wedding, without music, please contact the parish office For Weddings at another parish, there is a \$250 document/preparation fee

<sup>\*</sup> Parishioners are those who live in Livermore or a nearby city, have been registered at St. Michael's for at least six months and who are making monthly financial offerings and/or who are involved in some parish ministry.